e-Tender no e- Tender – No. RBI/Reserve Bank Staff College 
/Estate/8/25-26/ET/749 

d. Mode Of Tender  

e-Procurement System  
(Online: Part I - Techno-Commercial Bid and  
Part II - Price Bid through  
(www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/rbi)) 

e. Earnest Money Deposit 

₹68,460/- (Rupees Sixty-eight thousand four hundred 
and sixty only) in the form of DD or BG, in favor of 

Reserve Bank Staff College, Chennai to be delivered in 

physical form at Estate Cell, Reserve Bank Staff College, 

Chennai - 600018  

OR 

₹68,460/- (Rupees Sixty-eight thousand four hundred 
and sixty only) in the form of NEFT towards 

Beneficiary Name: RBSC CHENNAI 
 IFSC: RBIS0SCPA01 

https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/rbi
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/rbi

Amendments / Corrigendum to the tender, if any, issued in future will only be notified on the